FGS Statistics Summary - Clearing Round 67 (28/05/2021) Scotland Totals

Table 1 - Submitted Options

Number
Submitted

Total Value £

Area ha

FGS Option

Woodland Creation
Agroforestry

WIG Planning

WIG RR

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS
WIG WIAT

SMF Native Woodlands/LISS
SMF Species Control

SMF Public Access/WIAT
SMF Rural Access
Harvesting & Processing
Forest Infrastructure

Tree Health

Forestry Cooperation

Total Submitted

Table 2 - Approved Options

2336

693
1051
120
57
92
129
47
22
210
93
282
25
5164

Number

258,486,302
39,053
2,682,120
12,335,712
7,683,822
3,912,564
4,276,621
2,966,692
271,477
369,773
4,218,713
2,103,631
2,292,239
216,335
301,855,055

61,740

29,324

91,065

Average £/ha
4,187

421

FGS Option

Woodland Creation
Agroforestry

WIG Planning

WIG RR

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS
WIG WIAT

SMF Native Woodlands/LISS
SMF Species Control

SMF Public Access/WIAT
SMF Rural Access
Harvesting & Processing
Forest Infrastructure

Tree Health

Forestry Cooperation

Total Approved

Submitted

2117

644
1013
109
56
79
123
a4
20
192
85
272
23
4780

Total Value £
226,956,566
12,809
2,513,199
12,003,558
7,310,964
3,855,862
3,818,000
2,859,692
254,260
321,523
4,015,155
1,939,618
2,201,928
196,335
268,259,469

Area ha

53,480

28,508

81,988

Average £/ha
4,244

421



Table 3 - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Woodland Type

Number Woodland Type
WC Woodland Type Submitted Total Value £ Area ha % of total Average £/ha
Conifer 573 112,943,398 27,146 51% 4,161
Diverse Conifer 192 19,912,404 3,732 7% 5,336
Broadleaves 162 14,585,008 1,688 3% 8,641
Native Broadleaves 570 36,556,933 7,135 13 % 5,124
Native Scots Pine 106 17,252,872 4,141 8 % 4,167
Native Upland Birch 164 18,041,190 5,300 10 % 3,404
Small or Farm Woodlands 168 4,247,661 527 1% 8,061

Native Broadleaves in Northern and

Western Isles 48 722,462 66 0% 10,912
Native Low Density 87 1,339,477 690 1% 1,941
Nat Regen 47 1,355,161 3,056 6 % 443

Total Approved 2117 226,956,566 53,480 100 %
CSGN (subset of total) 562 60,516,431 10,299 5,876

Table 4 - Approved Woodland Creation Options (ha) by Conservancy

Highland and South
Woodland Type Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland Scotland Grand Total
Conifer 1,109 1661 7336 3,663 13376 27,146
Diverse Conifer 918 759 848 282 924 3,732
Broadleaves 293 112 645 367 271 1,688
Native Broadleaves 2,612 342 2097 721 1363 7,135
Native Scots Pine 2,661 786 694 4,141
Native Upland Birch 3,701 80 1052 305 163 5,300
Small or Farm Woodlands 23 85 101 110 209 527
Native Broadleaves in Northern and
Western Isles 63 3 66
Native Low Density 242 13 270 3 162 690
Nat Regen 1,994 968 94 3,056
Total 13,616 4804 13141 5,452 16467 53,480
CSGN (Subset of total) 1731 5,410 3158 10,299

Table 5a - Submitted, but not yet approved, Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

Woodland Type  Area 2015 (ha) Area 2016 (ha) Area 2017 (ha) Area 2018 (ha) Area 2019 (ha) Area 2020 (ha) Area 2021 (ha) Area 2022 (ha) Area2023+(ha) Total Area (ha)
Conifer 25 297 3357 781 4459

Diverse Conifer 192 234 697 1124
Broadleaves 12 69 21 102

Native Broadleaves 67 590 203 860
Native Scots Pine 111 174 285

Native Upland Birch 21 37 425 483
Small or Farm Woodlands 3 39 42
Native Broadleaves in Northern and Western sles 6 6
Native Low Density 44 130 175

Nat Regen 54 669 723

Total 25 592 4488 2485 669 8260

CSGN (Subset of total) 25 236 638 154 1053



Woodland Type

Area 2015 (ha)

Table 5b - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

Area 2016 (ha)

Area 2017 (ha)

Area 2018 (ha) Area 2019 (ha)

Area 2020 (ha)

Conifer 2103 3302 5196 5083 6856

Diverse Conifer 325 316 1009 785 717

Broadleaves 120 359 210 391 361

Native Broadleaves 397 560 1560 1322 1696

Native Scots Pine 483 373 1230 629 608

Native Upland Birch 201 390 824 858 1182

Small or Farm Woodlands 1 98 107 102 90 76
Native Broadleaves in Northern and

Western Isles 1 8 5 17 22

Native Low Density 10 42 199 101 115

Nat Regen 514 284 234

Total 1 3,739 5972 10334 9558 11866

CSGN (Subset of total) 772 1441 2758 1696 2042

Table 6a - Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy - 2020

Total

Table 6b - Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy - 2021

South
Scotland

Highland and

Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland

Conifer / Diverse Conifer 0 150 660 1544 800 3154
Native & Other 140 10 440 348 20 958
140 160 1100 1892 820 4112

Table 6¢ - Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy - 2022

South
Scotland

Highland and

Islands Central Scotland

Grampian Perth and Argyll

Conifer / Diverse Conifer

Native & Other

Table 7 - Claimed Options (authorised and paid or in process of payment)

Area Claimed  Value Claimed Value Claimed Value Claimed

Number Claimed Value Claimed £

FGS Option (GEY 2015 £ 2016 £ 2017 £

Woodland Creation 1,707 116,425,349 36,467 29,940 10,272,870 20,626,590
Agroforestry

WIG Planning 421 1,653,279 5,708 380,900 562,665

WIG RR 785 8,800,762 21,135 41,654 1,644,669 1,751,420

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS 91 5,870,340 1,344,102 2,368,902

WIG WIAT 43 2,600,000 155,890 762,354

Harvesting & Processing 134 2,658,007 52,133 490,076

Forest Infrastructure 70 1,481,091 70,828 122,268 231,456

Tree Health 198 1,603,652 27,664 79,860 116,407

Forestry Cooperation 18 141,710 16,000 37,875

Total 3,467 141,234,191 57,602 175,794 14,068,691 26,947,746

Area 2021 (ha)
4107

553

247

1475

600

1267

54

11
179
457

8950
1587

Value Claimed
2018 £

33,322,481

207,806
1,721,441
724,196
666,750
320,765
351,246
294,276
27,750
37,636,711

Area 2022 (ha)

499

124
217

578

37
470
1932

Value Claimed
2019 £

28,936,816

310,221
1,943,039
660,779
860,093
276,269
200,974
620,927
26,000
33,835,117

Area 2023+ (ha)

22

1097
1127

Value Claimed
2020 £

22,761,741
0

183,326
1,609,199
772,362
154,913
1,518,764
470,265
444,221
34,085
27,948,877

Total Area (ha)
27146

3732

1688

7135

4141

5300

527

66
690
3056
53480
10299

Value Claimed
2021 £

474,912

2,653
89,340
0

0

0
34,054
20,297
0
621,255



Table 8 - Claimed Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

FGS Option

Conifer

Diverse Conifer
Broadleaves

Native Broadleaves
Native Scots Pine

Native Upland Birch
Small or Farm Woodlands

Native Broadleaves in Northern and
Western Isles

Native Low Density
Nat Regen
Agroforestry

Total

Number Claimed

2017
88
23
28
82
15
27
36

308

Area Claimed
2017 (ha)

3,384
338
377
611
296
419
111

42

514

6,091

Value Claimed Number Claimed Area Claimed

2017 £
10,720,709
1,300,933
2,178,742
2,640,707
1,330,966
1,342,984
708,763

24,132
60,567
318,087

20,626,590

2018
124
39
31
123
29
34
30

24

434

2018 (ha)
5,099
983

192
1,552
1,248
826

91

196

10,187

Woodland Creation - Processing Times vs % of Schemes - Since start of FGS

Value Claimed
2018 £

16,720,856
3,163,772
1,422,141
5,756,794
3,107,986
2,251,229

600,175

47,622
214,747

37,160

33,322,481

Number
Claimed 2019

119
36
32

115
19
30
28

10

400

Area Claimed
2019 (ha)

4,962
726
373

1,254
623
703

89

12
92
284

9,118

Value Claimed Number Claimed

2019 £ 2020
15,060,637 87
2,434,908 36
2,022,197 27
4,940,756 100
1,705,058 15
1,858,124 30
483,364 18
127,742 10
81,138 17
222,891 3
28,936,816 343

Woodland Creation - Conifer & other options vs Native

Area Claimed
2020 (ha)

3,782
585
240

1,050
504
893

60

16
88
58

7,275

Value Claimed Number Claimed

2020 £ 2021
10,434,267 2
2,073,875 2
1,267,776 0
4,267,328 5
1,426,362 1
2,748,257 1
346,249 0
99,684 2
79,171 0
18,773 0

0
22,761,741 13

Area Claimed
2021 (ha)

o

o o o N

152.48

Value Claimed
2021 £

165,364
22,770
28,982

171,559
22,857
55,597

0

7,783

474911.5

40 -
» 30 -
o
E Native options
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Number of weeks from Submit to Clearing Round (including time with applicant)

3640 41+



Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Total

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Total

B Submitted (ha)
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - 2018
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Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - 2018
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - 2019

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - 2019
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - 2020

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - 2020
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